101  -  Wrap Tops Lurex Knitted Circular Knit Hip
Length Fitted

62063000 1.00 PCS 2,299.00 2,299.00 0.00 2.50 22.99 2.50 22.99 0.00 0.00

107.00 299,289.00 0.00 2,992.89 2,992.89 0.00

Sub Total : 299289

Party Discount : -179573.4

Tax Amount : 5985.78
Bill Amount : 125701.38

Amount in Words:  ₹  One Lac Twenty Five Thousand Seven Hundred One And Paisa  Thirty Eight Only

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No